Town Municipal Administration North Nazimabad

No: T.O.(IS)/NNT/ 109 /2010 Dated: 15 / 10 /2010

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tenders are invited from interested Firms /Contractors already Registered with Pakistan Engineering Council in the required categories for the following works as per PPRA-2004.

S.No.	Name of Work	Estimated	2%Earnest Money	Tender Cost
		Cost		
1	Purchase/Supply of Tyres, Tubes			
	and Batteries of different sizes and	Open Rate	2% of Q/Rate	3,000.00
	makes on Eid-ul-Azha for vehicles	Орен касе	270 01 Q/ Nate	3,000.00
	of TMA, North Nazimabad			
2	Hiring of Machinery on Eid-ul-Azha			
	for lifting of offals i/c arrangements			
	of Camps etc. in UC-1 to UC-5 in	Open Rate	2% of Q/Rate	3,000.00
	the jurisdiction of TMA, North			
	Nazimabad			
3	Hiring of Machinery on Eid-ul-Azha			
	for lifting of offals i/c arrangements			
	of Camps etc. in UC-6 to UC-10 in	Open Rate	2% of Q/Rate	3,000.00
	the jurisdiction of TMA, North			
	Nazimabad			
4	Providing of Mechanical/Electrical			
	Parts when & where needed on		201 5 2 12 1	
	Eid-ul-Azha for vehicles of various	Open Rate	2% of Q/Rate	3,000.00
	departments of TMA, North			
	Nazimabad			

- Tender documents can be had from the Office of Town Officer (I.S), Town Officer (Finance), DTO(Sanitation) & DTO (M&E) of TMA, North Nazimabad on production of Pay Order of Tender Cost (Non Refundable) of any schedule Bank in favour of TMA, North Nazimabad from the first day of publication of N.I.T in the News Paper during Office hours up to 08-11-2010.
- Tender Documents must be dropped in Tender Box along-with Pay Order of 2% of Quoted amount, made from any schedule Bank.
- Incomplete and Conditional Tenders will not be accepted.
- All the Tenders should be dropped in the Tender Box in the office of Town Office (I.S) by 11:30 A.M. on 09-11-2010 which will be opened by the Tender Opening Committee, at 12:30 P.M. on the same day or the next working day in case of holiday if not opened on the schedule date in the present of such contractor/Firms who wish to be present.
- Tender Notice may be downloaded from PPRA'S website http://www.pprasindh.gov.pk.
- The procuring Agency /Competent Authority of TMA, North Nazimabad may accept/reject any or all the Tender subjected to the relevant provisions of PPRA Rules.